

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

C r i m i n a l A p p e a l N o (s) . 1 3 6 8 / 2 0 1 3

KUNTI

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

VISHWANATHAN SHANKAR AYAR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rakesh Mudgal, Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr Ishit Saharia, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Original record from the respective Courts below is
still awaited.

List again on 30.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar